
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1880, and the 20th November, 1880.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balances on 1st April, 1380 :—
Bank of England f ...
Back of Ireland ...

REVENUE.
Customs... ... ... .. ...
Excise ... ... ... ... . .
Stamps ».. .. ... ... ...
Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax
Post Office
Telegraph Service
Crown Lands
Interest on Advances for Local Works

and on Purchase Money of Suez
Canal Shares .»

Miscellaneous ... ... ... . .

REVENUE ...

Total incl

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid t

Estimate for
1880-81.

£

19,300,000
25,151,000
11,800,000
2,760,000

10,425,000
6,400,000
1,420,000

390,000

1,250,000
3,800,000

82,696,000

udmg Balance ...

o the Exchequer

Money raised by Terminable Annuities ... ... ...
Exchequer Bonds, Net amount raised ... ... ...
Temporary Advances not repaid (in aid of Ways and Means
Temporary Advances not repaid (for Deficiency)

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1880,
to

20th November,
1880.

£
2,532,454

740,974
3,273,428

12,084,000
15,665,000
7,324,000

650,000
2,676,000
4,435,000
1,030,000

205,000

757,181
2,602,677

47,428,858

50,702,286

1,333,765

6,000,000

58,036,051

1st April, 1879.
to

22nd November,
1879.

£
5,964,818

950,938
6,915,756

12,238,000
15,742,000
6,941,000

595,000
2,574,000
4,225,000

900,000
255,000

758,799
2,237,955

46,466,754

53,382,510

1,040,903
2,000,000

* 2,200,000
500,000
400,000

59,523,413

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Permanent Charge of Debt
Interest on Stock created for Loan to
India, on Temporary Loans for
Local Works, on Supply Exchequer
Bonds, and Interest, &c., on Ex-
chequer Bonds (Suez)

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services

ESTIMATE ...

]

OTHER PAYMENTS.
Advances, under various Acts, issued fr<

Estimate for
1880-81.

£

28,800,000

834,978
1,712,000

50,968,585

82,315,563

EXPENDITURE ...

3m the Exchequer

Ways and Means Advances, repaid
Exchequer Bonds, more paid off than raised
Treasury Bills, more paid off than raised

Roiar^fl . / Bank of EnglandBalances : ... ... „ ... < ̂  . , p
( Bank of Ireland...

Totals

Total Issue? out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1880,
to

20th November,
1880.

£

19,220,659

436,181
1,067,063

30,085,185

50,809,088

1,222,450

42,000
17,000

1,000,000
$1,700,000

54,790,538

2,653,400
592,113

58,036,051

1st April, 1879,
to

22nd November,
1879.

£

18,788,253

382,511
1,053,520

32,581,565

52,805,849

3,858,096
2,000,000

100,000
26,000

t .

58,289,945

857,738
375,730

59,523,413

Treasury. 23rd November, 1880. * Exchequer Bonds raised within the year ... £5,200,000 f Treasury Bills paid off within the year... £12,037.000 £ll,44ft,o6o 1 Excheguer Bonds paid off within the year ... £3,200,000
Do. paid off within the year ... 3.000,000 Do. raised within the year ... 12,097,000 11,445,000 Do. raised within the year ... 1,500,000

Net amount raised ... 2.200.000 Net amount paid off,.. — — Net amount paid off ... _ 1,700,000

3
H

F»
O

1
1
3
SJ

W

bo
CO

oo
CD
O

(O


