REVENUE	Estimate for 1880–81.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from		EADDADAMADE		Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
. AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		to	1st April, 1879, to 22nd November, 1879.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Estimate for 1880-81.	to to	1st April, 1879, to 22nd November, 1879.
Balances on 1st April, 1880:— Bank of England Bank of Ireland	<u>£</u>	£ 2,532,454 740,974 3,273,428	£ 5,964,818 950,938 6,915,756	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of Debt Interest on Stock created for Loan to	£ 28,800,000	£ 19,220,659	£ 18,788,253
REVENUE. Customs	19,300,000 25,151,000 11,800,000 2,760,000 10,425,000 6,400,000 1,420,000 390,000	12,084,000 15,665,000 7,324,000 650,000 2,676,000 4,435,000 1,030,000 205,000	12,238,000 15,742,000 6,941,000 595,000 2,574,000 4,225,000 900,000 255,000	India, on Temporary Loans for Local Works, on Supply Exchequer Bonds, and Interest, &c., on Exchequer Bonds (Suez) Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services ESTINATE	834,978 1,712,000 50,968,585 82,315,563	436,181 1,067,063 30,085,185	382,511 1,053,520 32,581,565
and on Purchase Money of Suez Canal Shares	1,250,000 3,800,000	757,181 2,602,677	758,799 2,287,955		Expenditure	50,809,088	52,805,849
REVENUE	82,696,000	47,428,858	46,466,754	OTHER PAYMENTS. Advances, under various Acts, issued from	om the Excheque	1,222,450	3,358,096
Total including Balance 50,702,286 OTHER RECEIPTS.		53,382,510	Ditto Loan to India Military Barracks Exchequer Bills paid off Ways and Means Advances, repaid Exchequer Bonds, more paid off than r	aised	. 42,000 17,000 1,000,000	2,000,000 100,000 26,000	
Money raised for Loan to India			1,040,903 2,000,000	Treasury Bills, more paid off than rais	ed	·	†
Money raised by Terminable Annuities 6,000,000 Exchequer Bonds, Net amount raised Temporary Advances not repaid (in aid of Ways and Means) Temporary Advances not repaid (for Desiciency)			* 2,200,000 500,000 400,000	Balances: {]	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	54,790,538 2,653,400 592,113	58,289,945 857,738 375,730
Totals 58,036,051 59,523,413			To	tals	. 58,036,051	59,523,413	

Treasury. 23rd November, 1880.

Exchequer Bonds raised within the year ... Do. paid off within the year ... Net amount raised ...

^{£5,200,000} 3.000,000 2,200,000

[†] Treasury Bills paid off within the year... £12,097,000
Do. raised within the year ... 12,097,000 Net amount paid off ...

^{£11,445,000} 11,445,000

[‡] Exchequer Bonds paid off within the year ... naised within the year ... Net amount paid off ...